

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.3 in Civil Appeal No.625 OF 2007

N.CHANDRASEKHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S TIRUMALA MUSIC CENTRE PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For withdrawal of amount)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.3 is allowed, as prayed for.

Office is directed to release the payment immediately  
as per the signed order dated 7th February, 2007 of the  
Hon'ble Court.

Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Advocate appeared on behalf of  
Mr. Mukesh Giri, Advocate-on-Record has no objection to it.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar